Aktiviteter i SBH

10

11

12

13

14

15

Virksomhed:

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Herhuset - FHs Besk. Pens.

Hegrhuset - FHs Besk. Pens.

Harhuset - FHs Besk. Pens.

Herhuset - FHs Besk. Pens.

Novavi-Pensionatet

Novavi-Pensionatet

Dalhoffsminde

Dalhoffsminde

Dalhoffsminde

Dalhoffsminde

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Navn:

Sabine

Catherina

Ea

Vivian

Kim Mathilde Emmelie Jensen

Kim Nissen

Elsebeth Jakshgj Marseille

Gabriella Rasmussen

Henrik Nissen

Camilla Kosack

Ole Grau-Christensen

Thomas Lykke Sgrensen

Morten Vogt

Runa Elgaard Thomsen

Pernille R. Pedersen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

16 Dalhoffsminde

17 Bla Kors Humlebaek

18 Mgltrup Optagelseshjem

19 Bla Kors Hijemmet Hobro
20 KKHs Herberg Hillergdgade
21 Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

22 Herberget Alberta & Huset Alma
23 Floralund

24 AlfaRehab

25 AlfaRehab

26 AlfaRehab

27 AlfaRehab

28 Forsorgshjemmet Toften

29 Godrum og Lysbro

30 Godrum og Lysbro

31 Godrum og Lysbro

32 Godrum og Lysbro

B8] Godrum og Lysbro

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Betina Vonsild Jensen

Pernille Folkmann

Esben Esmarch

Kristina Zimmermann Sgndergaard

Mathilde Holmgaard

Marie Louise Damgaard

Vivi Ravnskjeer Terp

Tina Clark

Dorthe Bastian

Benn Abramovyvitz

Anja Jgrgensen

Maja Frost

Karen-Marie Heltoft

Jorgen Mgller Sgrensen

Stine Grensteen

Stina Hansen

Victoria Lihn

Mai-Britt Nielsen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Godrum og Lysbro

Bla Kors Pensionat

Lindevangen - Laerkehgj

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Herberget Overfgrstergarden

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Floralund

Mgltrup Optagelseshjem

Mgltrup Optagelseshjem

Herberget Alberta & Huset Alma

Svendebjerggard

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Herberget Alberta & Huset Alma

Lindevangen - Laerkehgj

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Tre Ege

Tre Ege

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Henrik Mayoni

Ole Hjuler

Tine Stryger Larsen

Annette Mainz

Helen B. Veng

Sgren Romar

Johanne Henriksen

Henning Kristensen

Kirsten @rskov

Anders Gubi Petersen

Randi Ringgaard Christoffersen

Sofie Leerke Fghn Andersen

Rikke Aagaard Petersen

Lars Nyholm Nielsen

Sarah Victoria Strgmqvist

Rie Paget

James Fernandes

Lars Nielsen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Floralund

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Egahus

Ungeherberget Sporslgjfen

Kollegiet Gl. Kage Landevej

Kollegiet Gl. Kage Landevej

Kollegiet Gl. Kgge Landevej

Kollegiet Gl. Kgge Landevej

Svendebjerggard

Svendebjerggard

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Pensionat Borgerskolen

Pensionat Borgerskolen

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Svendebjerggard

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Natascha Wiuf-Larsen

Tina Jung Mgller

Peter Lavdal

Thommi Nielsen

Kjeld Skipper Ebdrup

Jorgen Larsen

Annette L. Christensen

Casper Thggersen

Mette Vestergaard

Pervin Rusitovska

Marlene Lund

Tine Olesen

Rene Busk

Klara Holm-Rasmussen

Karina Sul Andresen

Helle lversen

Frank Orsero

Josefine Hviid Jensen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

SUF Veteran

Floralund

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Egahus

Bla Kors Hiemmet Hobro

Herberget Alberta & Huset Alma

Ngrbygard

Nerbygard

Narbygard

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Tina Gammelgaard

Jesper Maigaard

Jens Dall

Henrik Baekkelund

Michael P Hansen

Trine Madsen

Mads Nielsen

Daniel Lindholt Madsen

Julie Damkjeer Hgjlund

Andreas Holk Byskov

Aske Howalt Sgrensen

Merete Stenbjgrn

Annemette Bundgaard

Jannie Hansen

Christina Nielsen

Ole Sgrensen

Lene Drejer

Martin Skeem
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Aktiviteter i SBH

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Lindevangen - Leerkehgj

Lindevangen - Laerkehgj

KFUMS Kollegium

KFUMS Kollegium

Herberget Alberta & Huset Aima

Novavi-Pensionatet

Novavi-Pensionatet

Dalhoffsminde

KKHs Herberg Benediksgade

Herberget Alberta & Huset Aima

Forsorgshjemmet Artes

Forsorgshjemmet Artes

Forsorgshjemmet Artes

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Nikolaj Jensen

Camille Rasmussen

Tanja Hjortby

Jostein Waagen

Britta M. Lindqvist

Bjarn Hjelm Nielsen

Camilla Grothe Stahl

Mads Beck

Henrik Edward Verner Vest

Irene Mogensen

iben Hornsleth schanz

Stig Tennesen

Martin K Andersen

Mads Andersen

Emmeli Sggaard

Metin Glines

Maria Xenia Sjogren

Jane Hvorup Philipsen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Roskildehjemmet

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Godrum og Lysbro

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Amanda Caroline Nielsen Beenfeldt

Helle Tryon

Mette Klitgaard Birth

Heidi Jul Pedersen

Susanne Senika Trap

Farah Kausar Asghar

Tina Grove

Anders Ngrgaard

Anni Danielsen

Lena Bageskov Lave

Lone Kjeervad

Torben Sgrensen

Lesya Kalajdzic

Lisbeth Andersen

Nikolaj Olsen

Lina Rask Johansen

Hicham Lahchich

Malene Nielsen
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Aktiviteter i SBH

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Center for Forsorg og Behandling

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Forsorgshjemmet Toften

Center Bagely

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Pernille Lydike

Michelle Jensen

Henriette Nielsen

Stine Skat

Mette Barrit Kraft

Line Maria Senderskov

Frederikke Blaakilde

Sandra Steckel Magnussen

Camilla Skov Thomsen

Elizabeth Wanmee

Amalie Oline Meisner Bremholm

Mads Edwards

Lisbeth Vigen Boysen

Heidi

Vivi

Charlotte

Christina

Janni
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Aktiviteter i SBH

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Stormly

Stormly

Stormly

Bla Kors Hiemmet Hobro

Hjgrnestenen

Roskildehjemmet

Omsorgscenter Svalegangen

Omsorgscenter Svalegangen

Arsmade 2025

Deltagerliste

Anni

Anne

Marianne

Dennis Kongensholm Russi
Per Thuesen

Michael Hesselbjerg Knudsen
Cathrine Odgaard

Rasmus Bggh Christiansen
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